SERAMPORE COLLEGE
WAITING LIST - I
PHILOSOPHY (HONOURS), 2023-2024

The candidates are advised to take admission if their names are enlisted in the First List.
Therefore, candidates whose names are included in the First List in any Honours/Major
Subject will not be entertained for further admission to any other subject with lower
preference even if their names appear in the any subsequent List.

TOTAL
SUB_|SUB_|SUB_[SUB_| MARKS [MAND|MERIT
SL. NO. |APPLI_ID |NAME OF APPLICANTS PREF. ™15 7| "3 7|4 | oBTAINED| SUB | INDEX
(TOP-4)

1 13907 [CHANDRIMA CHAKRABORTY | 1 [83.00{76.00[75.00[74.00] 308.00 |[83.00][391.00
2 10622 |RAJIB TATOWA 1 [87.00]83.00[68.00[65.00] 303.00 |[87.00]390.00
3 18199 [DIPAK PAL 1 [82.00{80.00]77.00]68.00] 307.00 [82.00389.00
4 17388 [SUBHAMITA DAS 1 [86.00]83.00[67.00[64.00] 300.00 |[86.00]386.00
5 12713 |SHESADRI BHANDARI 1 [84.00[83.00[73.00[70.00] 310.00 [73.00[383.00
6 13492 [SANGITA DAS 1 [93.00]{80.00[64.00[63.00] 300.00 [80.00]380.00
7 21203 |SUDIPTA MANNA 4 [84.00[73.00[71.00[66.00] 294.00 |[84.00]378.00
8 10647 [SAGARICA DUTTA 1 [83.00[82.00]74.00[64.00] 303.00 [74.00|377.00
9 14014 [SARIKA KOLEY 1 [80.00[75.00[71.00]68.00] 294.00 [80.00|374.00
10 13730 |PAYEL PAL 2 [84.00[72.00[67.00[66.00] 289.00 |[84.00|373.00
11 16122 |SHREYA GHOSAL 2 [85.00[75.00[70.00[68.00] 298.00 [ 75.00[373.00
12 13977 [SIRSHA ROY 1 [77.00]75.00]72.00]70.00] 294.00 [77.00|371.00
13 11703 [NIKITA CHANDA 4 [80.00[76.00[70.00[63.00] 289.00 [80.00]369.00
14 17026 |Sneha Rauth 2 [87.00[67.00(66.00[60.00] 280.00 |[87.00|367.00
15 10607 |[Saksham Mishra 1 [94.00[84.00[70.00[64.00] 312.00 [53.00365.00
16 19633 [BIDISHA GAIN 2 [84.00[83.00[70.00[70.00] 307.00 [58.00]365.00
17 12306 |KANKANA MAITY 1 [76.00[75.00[70.00]67.00] 288.00 [ 76.00|364.00
18 12731 [JIT MAL 1 [78.00]73.00]68.00]66.00] 285.00 |78.00|363.00
19 13899 |DEBOPRIYA SARKAR 1 [81.00[73.00][64.00]63.00] 281.00 [81.00|362.00
20 21554 |MERAJ SHARIF 4 [76.00[75.00[71.00[70.00] 292.00 |[70.00]362.00
21 10730 |[MOUPIYA ADHIKARY 5 [78.00[72.00[70.00[70.00] 290.00 [ 70.00360.00
22 12036 |NOTON DAS 1 [84.00[72.00]63.00[57.00] 276.00 |84.00 |360.00
23 12384 |Abhiroop Ray 1 [80.00{66.00]66.00]66.00] 278.00 |[80.00 |358.00
24 17421  [Koyel Adak 1 [87.00/66.00]62.00][54.00] 269.00 |87.00|356.00
25 10255 |RIMJHIM DAS 2 [75.00[70.00[68.00[68.00] 281.00 [ 75.00356.00
26 13710 [SURAJIT SAHA 1 |[86.00[74.00]66.00]65.00] 291.00 |65.00 |356.00
27 11871 |[SARAJ DAS 1 [78.00[74.00]65.00[62.00] 279.00 [74.00353.00
28 18049 |KRISHNENDU KHOTEL 1 [92.00[58.00]56.00]55.00] 261.00 |[92.00|353.00
29 17390 [Rahul Dey 1 [82.00[74.00]66.00]64.00] 286.00 |66.00|352.00
30 19182 [RIYA GHOSH 3 [78.00[68.00[66.00[60.00] 272.00 |[78.00]350.00
31 18329 [RIYA APATA 1 [74.00[74.00]67.00]61.00] 276.00 [ 74.00350.00
32 21614 |AMIT DHARA 1 [76.00[73.00]61.00[60.00] 270.00 | 76.00 |346.00
33 16783 [PINKI PRASAD 1 [76.00[70.00]65.00]64.00] 275.00 [70.00|345.00
34 21840 [ISHANIDATTA 6 [90.00(74.00(70.00[65.00] 299.00 |46.00 |345.00
35 18633 |[SHRESTHA ROY 2 [80.00[70.00[65.00[64.00] 279.00 |65.00344.00
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36 10714 [SUPRIYA DEY 1 [72.00[71.00]68.00]60.00] 271.00 [72.00[343.00
37 12987 |ABANTIKA GHOSH 1 [75.00]74.00]62.00[57.00] 268.00 |75.00|343.00
38 14810 |SNEHA TEWARI 1 [77.00[64.00]64.00]60.00] 265.00 [77.00|342.00
39 21696 |SNEHA DAS 1 [78.00/63.00]61.00[60.00] 262.00 | 78.00 |340.00
40 20163 |DEBALINA CHANDA 4 [86.00[64.00[63.00[62.00] 275.00 |[64.00]339.00
41 16485 |RUPSA MAJHI 1 [86.00[56.00]56.00]54.00] 252.00 |86.00 |338.00
42 19573 |SNEHA PRADHAN 1 [73.00[70.00][62.00]61.00] 266.00 [ 70.00|336.00
43 11759  [Afrin mullick 6 |[71.00(67.00(66.00[65.00] 269.00 |[67.00|336.00
44 20500 |PRITAM GHOSH 5 [75.00[68.00[61.00[61.00] 265.00 |68.00|333.00
45 13771 |KAMALIKA BISWAS 1 [84.00[58.00]50.00]50.00] 242.00 |84.00 |326.00
46 21813 [MUN PAUL SEN 5 [68.00[66.00(65.00[57.00] 256.00 |[68.00|324.00
47 14512 [SNEHA PAL 1 [70.00]66.00]64.00]55.00] 255.00 |66.00|321.00
48 16866 |SAYANTANI CHAKRABORTY 2 [64.00[63.00[62.00[62.00] 251.00 [64.00[315.00
49 20472 |ROHAN DAS 1 |[65.00[64.00]63.00[60.00] 252.00 [60.00|312.00
50 14748  [MOHIMA ORAW 1 [70.00{63.00][60.00[58.00] 251.00 [60.00|311.00
51 11824  [Rohini Mahato 2 [63.00[59.00[57.00[57.00] 236.00 |[57.00293.00
52 21869 [Aman Kumar Singh 8 [75.00[63.00[53.00[51.00] 242.00 |[50.00292.00
53 12398 |Priyanka Das 1 [73.00[57.00]53.00[52.00] 235.00 [57.00|292.00
54 11660 |Saita Bagui 1 [60.00[59.00(56.00[56.00] 231.00 [59.00|290.00
55 22389 |ANJANA SHEET 3 [64.00[56.00[54.00[47.00] 221.00 |[64.00]285.00
56 12510 |[NEHA ORAON 1 [62.00[50.00]48.00[47.00] 207.00 [62.00|269.00
57 13903 [SHOVA DHARA 1 [54.00]52.00]52.00[47.00] 205.00 |47.00|252.00
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